PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary Py
4/13/2015 — 4/19/2015 iﬁ

LOS ALTOS HILLS [ wu

CALIFORNIA

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
Between 6:00 PM on 4/9 and 7:30 PM on 4/11, unknown suspect(s)
4/13 Pasicential Bk entered a residence under construction in the 26000 block of
oy Purissima Road through an open garage door. The suspect(s) took a
welder and a generator for a total loss of about $1,600.
At B:30 AM, the victim received notification that unknown suspect(s)
414 Identity Theft used the victim's personal information to access the victim's bank
account for an unknown total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
PHONE THE OFFICE
4/13/2015 11:22 L1 15-103-0160 1021 71L1 COMPLETE
4/15/2015 15:12 L1 15-105-0292 1021 71L1 COMPLETE
4/16/2015 8:22 L1 15-106-0073 1021 71L1 COMPLETE
4/16/2015 9:44 L1 15-106-0132 1021 71S5 COMPLETE
4/16/2015 18:03 L1 15-106-0382 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
4/17/2015 20:20 L1 15-107-0431 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
4/17/2015 20:47 L1 15-107-0440 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
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DATE/TIME
4/19/2015 20:49
4/19/2015 22:12

4/18/2015 23:27

4/18/2015 22:06

4/14/2015 9:26
4/17/2015 9:03
4/17/2015 17:46
4/19/2015 8:51

4/19/2015 15:11

4/14/2015 21:13
4/18/2015 20:32
4/19/2015 0:55

4/13/2015 17:24
4/14/2015 12:22
4/16/2015 2:18
4/16/2015 9:52
4/16/2015 10:28
4/18/2015 13:38
4/18/2015 13:57

BEAT EVENT NUMBER

L1
L1

L2

L3

L1
L1
L1
L4

L3

L4
L3
L5

L2
L3
L2
L1
L3
L3
L3

15-109-0367
15-109-0400

15-108-0519

15-108-0489

15-104-0088
15-107-0089
15-107-0359
15-109-0099

15-109-0236

15-104-0425
15-108-0443
15-109-0020

15-103-0329
15-104-0185
15-106-0038
15-106-0139
15-106-0169
15-108-0242
15-108-0254

TYPE
1021
1021

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

1066

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

1091

ABANDONED VEHICLES

1124
1124
1124
1124

TRAFFIC HAZARD

1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154
1154

VEHICLE STOPS
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

LOCATION
81L1
8W10

MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280

ROBLEDA RD @ ELENA RD

DEERFIELD DR @ BURKE RD
DEERFIELD DR @ W FREMONT RD
SALTAMONTES WY @ ESTACADA DR
MOODY RD @ TANGLEWOOD LN

ELENA RD @ GREEN HILLS CT

BUENA VISTA DR @ MOODY RD
AVILA CT @ ELENA RD
FRAMPTON CT @ MAGDALENA RD

FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
MAGDALENA RD @ HY 280
PURISSIMA RD @ ARASTRADERO
TWIN OAKS CT @ ARASTRADERO RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

INFORMATION
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

MARKED FOR TOW
MARKED FOR TOW
MARKED FOR TOW
MARKED FOR TOW

NO REPORT

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
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DATE/TIME
4/18/2015 15:45
4/19/2015 12:48
4/19/2015 13:06
4/19/2015 13:11

4/18/2015 17:40

4/13/2015 9:01
4/13/2015 10:32
4/15/2015 10:06
4/19/2015 18:28

4/15/2015 13:40

4/14/2015 0:09
4/15/2015 13:49
4/15/2015 15:18
4/16/2015 13:18
4/16/2015 23:10
4/17/2015 14:04
4/17/2015 14:32
4/18/2015 9:22
4/18/2015 15:48
4/19/2015 6:05

4/19/2015 1:06

BEAT EVENT NUMBER

L2
L1
L3
L3

L5

L5
L5
L1
L1

L1

L3
L6
L5
L3
L5
L1
L1
L3
L1
L2

L3

15-108-0304
15-109-0175
15-109-0179
15-109-0182

PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY

15-108-0362

15-103-0084
15-103-0138
15-105-0092
15-109-0310

15-105-0219

15-104-0002
15-105-0226
15-105-0299
15-106-0245
15-106-0512
15-107-0242
15-107-0260
15-108-0103
15-108-0307
15-109-0076

15-109-0027

TYPE
1195
1195
1195
1195

20002

PARKING VIOLATIONS

22500
22500
22500
22500

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103

ALARM CALLS
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

DISTURBANCES

415P

LOCATION
SUMMERHILL AV @ S EL MONTE AV
PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
MIRANDA RD @ W FREMONT RD
TODD LN @ LA PALOMA RD

PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
ELOISE CL @ BERKSHIRE DR
RAVENSBURY AV @ ARROYO OAKS
TAAFFE RD @ DEZAHARA WY
OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CL
ALTA TIERRA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
BURKE RD @ BURKE LN
ELENA RD @ KRISTE LN
MAURER LN @ LA PALOMA RD
BARLEY HILL RD @ HILLTOP DR

ELENA RD @ AVILA CT

INFORMATION
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

NO REPORT

INFORMATION GIVEN
NO REPORT
INFORMATION GIVEN
MARKED FOR TOW

INFORMATION GIVEN

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

PARTY
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DATE/TIME
4/19/2015 0:43

4/14/2015 9:48
4/15/2015 9:05
4/15/2015 15:06
4/15/2015 20:40
4/16/2015 9:08
4/16/2015 14:22

4/13/2015 8:07
4/13/2015 17:10

4/16/2015 13:41
4/17/2015 17:46

4/13/2015 0:17
4/13/2015 4:36
4/13/2015 11:36
4/13/2015 12:05
4/15/2015 10:19
4/15/2015 12:04
4/15/2015 12:32
4/15/2015 21:39
4/15/2015 21:39
4/15/2015 22:56
4/16/2015 1:31
4/16/2015 6:57

BEAT EVENT NUMBER TYPE

L2

L4
L1
L1
L3
L1
L3

L1
L5

L3
L1

L5
L3
L1
L1
L4
L1
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1

15-109-0016 415

9-1-1 ABANDONED CALLS

15-104-0097 911ABN
15-105-0070 911CEL
15-105-0286 911CEL
15-105-0462 911UNK
15-106-0100 911ABN
15-106-0272 911UNK

ATTEMPT TO CONTACT
15-103-0067 ATC
15-103-0323 ATC

BEAT INFORMATION

15-106-0253 BTINFO
15-107-0358 BTINFO
INFORMATION ONLY
15-103-0005 INFO
15-103-0043 INFO
15-103-0168 INFO
15-103-0183 INFO
15-105-0098 INFO
15-105-0161 INFO
15-105-0178 INFO
15-105-0479 INFO
15-105-0480 INFO
15-105-0510 INFO
15-106-0028 INFO
15-106-0054 INFO

LOCATION
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD

ALTAMONT RD @ CORBETTA LN
LA PALOMA RD @ ALTA TIERRA RD
LA PALOMA RD @ ALTA TIERRA RD

MIDDLE FORK LN @ SOUTH FORK LN

RDNER BULLIS SCHOOL/ W FREMONT RD @ FREM(

NATOMA RD @ SIMON LN

ARASTRADERO RD @ SUZANNE DR
MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY

MENALTO DR @ ALTAMONT RD
ROBLEDA RD @ PURISSIMA RD

LAURA CT @ KATE DR
LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD
W FREMONT RD @ WESTON DR
LA CRESTA DR @ NINA PL
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
HY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
TRIPOLI CT @ NATOMA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ THENDARA LN
ARASTRADERO RD @ THENDARA LN
EL CAMINO REAL @ LOS ROBLES AV
W FREMONT RD @ OLD TRACE LN
ASCENSION DR @ ST FRANCIS DR

INFORMATION
COMPETE

9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED

INFORMATION GIVEN
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
NO REPORT
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
DUPLICATE CALL
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
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DATE/TIME
4/16/2015 12:05
4/16/2015 12:36
4/16/2015 20:10
4/19/2015 22:05

4/13/2015 14:28
4/15/2015 12:51
4/16/2015 12:18
4/17/2015 0:25
4/18/2015 0:19
4/18/2015 16:28
4/19/2015 9:20

4/14/2015 12:44
4/19/2015 9:39

4/14/2015 21:54
4/16/2015 19:48

BEAT EVENT NUMBER

L5
L4
L3
L1

L4
L4
L4
L1
L1
L4
L4

L1
L4

L3
L5

TYPE LOCATION

15-106-0214 INFO ARROYO OAKS @ RAVENSBURY AV
15-106-0225 INFO PADRE CT @ ALTAMONT RD
15-106-0457 INFO FOOTHILL LN @ ELENA RD
15-109-0397 INFO EL MONTE RD @ FOOTHILL EX

PATROL CHECKS
15-103-0257 PATCK BYRNE PRESERVE/ ALTAMONT RD
15-105-0191 PATCK BYRNE PRESERVE/ ALTAMONT RD
15-106-0217 PATCK ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
15-107-0007 PATCK BURKE RD @ CHAPIN RD
15-108-0007 PATCK BURKE LN @ BURKE RD
15-108-0328 PATCK BYRNE PRESERVE/ ALTAMONT RD
15-109-0110 PATCK ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENTS
15-104-0201 SA
15-109-0114 SA

GARDNER BULLIS SCHOOL/ W FREMONT RD
BYRNE PRESERVE/ ALTAMONT RD

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES
15-104-0440 SUSCIR
15-106-0450 SUSCIR

VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILL RD
RAVENSBURY AV @ HILLPARK LN

INFORMATION

INFORMATION GIVEN

INFORMATION GIVEN

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFO TO LOS ALTOS PD

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

NO REPORT
NO REPORT
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